( YDROSCAND

ASSORTMENT BOX HOSE CLAMP MINI

5561-00-01

Part No.

55610001

www.hydroscand.lv

Product info
Product group
Material

Contains

Other

Prod. Type

8 sizes

03.05.2024

W1 8-17 mm

502

Steel

5561-00-09
5561-00-10
5561-00-11

5561-00-12
5561-00-13
5561-00-14
5561-00-15
5561-00-16
5561-00-17
5561-00-18

15 pcs.
25 pcs.
20 pcs.
30 pcs.
25 pcs.
16 pcs.
14 pcs.

7 pcs.
7 pcs.
15 pcs.

See related products.

Accessories

Quantity

174

Page: 1/1



